Séria i.DC 16 - i.DC 1555
Od ochrany pred mrazom až po použitie v najmodernejších
 technologických odvetviach
Prietokové množstvo 1,6 až 155,5 m³/min, tlak 5 až 16 barov
Adsorpčný sušič s regeneráciou za studena
5 rokov
Odporúčania týkajúce

  77%
Confi guration
Type designation:
Compressed air inlet temperature:
Compressed air discharge pressure:
Pressure dew point:
Selected dew point class:
Cycle type:
Time left compr. air fi lter maintenance:
Time left valve maintenance:
Time left desiccant maintenance:
Group warning:
Group alarm:
Automatic restart:
DC 75
28.2 °C
6.22 bar
– 44.8 °C
– 40.0 °C
Demand cycle
– 10 h
27110 h
27110 h
Yes
No
Yes
D1 - DC 75
Close
Compressed air fi lter maintenance
due
Messages
Monitoring
Energy & Costs
Maintenance
Control
Time Control
Initial Start-up
Confi guration
Contact
Status
i
C1 - ASD 60 SFC
C2 - ASK 40
C3 - BSD 75
C4 - BSD 75
Compressors
SAM 4.0 / 4 Automatic 7.18 bar 30.10.2020
09:12:47 EN 5
1 2 3 4
Pressure curve Current values HistoryPressure curve
Network pressure Pressure performance Required pressure Pressure range limit Volumetric fl ow rate
7.18 bar 99.56 bar 7.00 bar 8.40 bar 11.06 bar
8.5
8.0